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OEM Reference

AEC 5042301
030318001830

/ \ FIAT
' J FIAT 4104861
_ % FIAT 4140985
e

o

FIAT 5880298
FIAT 5880794
FIAT 5969335
FSO 4104861
FSO 4140985
FSO 5880298
FSO 5880794
SEAT 5880794

OEM Cross Reference

LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
OCAP

sbs

VEMA

A.B.S.

DYS

SERCA
TIMKEN
SPIDAN
TALOSA

NK

IR

CECAUTO
TRISCAN
KAGER

FRAP

DITAS

BORG & BECK
CTR
REDAELL| RICAMBI
FIRST LINE
MOOG

MOOG

FP DIESEL
FORTUNE LINE
TRW

TRW

QH Benelux

01006060
01006060
0400006
19075042301
207
220058
2700232
2800091
430020
45417
47001869
5042301
5700408
8390121
85001527
880159
973
A21095
BBJ5046
CBFI1
E108N
FBJ5046
FIBJ0262
FIBJ0262
FZ3002
Fz3002
JBJ349
JBJ349
QSJ764S
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